
Status:  This is the original version (as it was originally made). This
item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

SCOTTISH STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

2006 No. 39

The Police Grant (Variation) (Scotland) Order 2006

Variation of Police Grant (Scotland) Order 2004

9. The Police Grant (Scotland) Order 2004(1) is amended as follows:
(a) in article 2, “485,182,849” is substituted for “485,820,000”; and
(b) in article 3, the following table is substituted for the table contained therein:–

“(1) (2)
Authority Amount of Grant

Central Scotland Joint Police Board £21,860,351

Dumfries and Galloway Council £13,569,411

Fife Council £27,289,545

Grampian Joint Police Board £43,286,730

Lothian and Borders Joint Police Board £87,675,728

Northern Joint Police Board £24,843,155

Strathclyde Joint Police Board £229,615,697

Tayside Joint Police Board £37,042,232”.

(1) S.S.I. 2004/120.

http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/ssi/2004/120

